BT SPE-120-L

(ES1613)

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Masttype

Energy

Transmission

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Battery

Driver's place

Equipment

Dead weight (kg)

Approved

BT

SPE-120-L

1200

600

4150

2000

1200

935

790

570

Triplex fuld frilgft
Electric

Tranistor control
Polyurethane

24V

Gaende/staende fgrer
Initiallgft, el-servo styring

1388

This machine is delivered with
new statutory safety approval



